User Manual
A620D0001 Rev 1.4
7-May-2021
  Page 1 of 32
PI (Physik Instrumente) L.P.
16 Albert Street, Auburn, MA 01501
Tel: 508-832-3456  Fax: 508-832-0506
Email: air@pi-usa.us

Model
Table
Diameter
(mm)
Journal
Length
(mm)
Load Capacity
(N [lbf])
Tilt Load
Capacity
(N-m [lbf-in])
Stiffness
(N/µm [lbf/µin])
Axial Radial Axial Radial
A-621.025 50 25 134 [30] 57 [13] 0.57 [5] 26 [0.15] 8 [0.05]
A-623.025 100 25 536 [121] 115 [26] 1.7 [15] 96 [0.55] 18 [0.10]
A-623.050 100 50 536 [121] 229 [51] 4.52 [40] 96 [0.55] 35 [0.20]
A-624.050 150 50 1206 [271] 344 [77] 22.6 [200] 210 [1.2] 64 [0.37]
A-625.065 200 65 2144 [482] 577 [129] 39.6 [350] 385 [2.2] 110 [0.63]
A-627.075 300 75 4244 [954] 1203 [269] 141.3 [1250] 788 [4.5] 204 [1.17]
Values listed assume supply pressure of 80 psi.  Please contact PI if alternate pressures are required.
10.2. Performance Specifications
Specification Units A-621.025 A-623.025 A-623.050 A-624.050 A-625.065 A-627.075
Drive System - Frameless, brushless, slotless, direct-drive torque motor